
CSI Tamil Parish – Dubai (Fujairah, Ras Al Khaima) 

nye;J fhy Ntj thrpg;G - Lent Bible Reading - 2026 
Date Day Bible Portion Ntj gFjp   mjpfhuk; 

(Chapters) 
rq;fPjk;  
Psalms 

18.02.2026 Ash Wednesday Proverbs ePjpnkhopfs;   1-8 51 

19.02.2026 Thursday Proverbs ePjpnkhopfs;   8-16 52,53 

20.02.2026 Friday Proverbs ePjpnkhopfs;   17-24 54 

21.02.2026 Saturday Proverbs ePjpnkhopfs;   25-31 55 

22.02.2026 Sunday (Week 1) Questionnaire 1. Proverbs –  Isaiah 32 

23.02.2026 Monday Ecclesiastes gpurq;fp 1-12 56 

24.02.2026 Tuesday Song of Solomon cd;djg;ghl;L 1-8 57 

25.02.2026 Wednesday Isaiah  Vrhah  1-8 58 

26.02.2026 Thursday Isaiah  Vrhah  9-16 59 

27.02.2026 Friday Isaiah  Vrhah  17-24 60,61 

28.02.2026 Saturday Isaiah  Vrhah  25-32 62,63 

01.03.2026 Sunday (Week 2) Questionnaire 2. Isaiah 33 –  Jeremiah 16 

02.03.2026 Monday Isaiah  Vrhah  33-40 64 

03.03.2026 Tuesday Isaiah  Vrhah  41-48 65 

04.03.2026 Wednesday Isaiah  Vrhah  49-56 66,67 

05.03.2026 Thursday Isaiah  Vrhah  57-66 68 

06.03.2026 Friday Jeremiah vNukpah 1-8 69 

07.03.2026 Saturday Jeremiah vNukpah 9-16 70,71 

08.03.2026 Sunday (Week 3) Questionnaire 3.  Jeremiah 17 - Lamentations 

09.03.2026 Monday Jeremiah vNukpah 17-24 72 

10.03.2026 Tuesday Jeremiah vNukpah 25 -32 73 

11.03.2026 Wednesday Jeremiah vNukpah 33-40 74 

12.03.2026 Thursday Jeremiah vNukpah 41-48 75,76 

13.03.2026 Friday Jeremiah vNukpah 49-52 77 

14.03.2026 Saturday Lamentations Gyk;gy; 1-5 78 

15.03.2026 Sunday (Week 4) Questionnaire 4 . Ezekiel 1 – Ezekiel 48 

16.03.2026 Monday Ezekiel  vNrf;fpNay;   1- 8 79 

17.03.2026 Tuesday Ezekiel  vNrf;fpNay;   9- 16 80 

18.03.2026 Wednesday Ezekiel  vNrf;fpNay;   17-24 81,82 

19.03.2026 Thursday Ezekiel  vNrf;fpNay;   25-32 83 

20.03.2026 Friday Ezekiel  vNrf;fpNay;   33-40 84 

21.03.2026 Saturday Ezekiel  vNrf;fpNay;   41-48 85 

22.03.2026 Sunday (Week 5) Questionnaire 5.  Daniel – Jonah 

23.03.2026 Monday Daniel  jhdpNay;  1-12 86,87 

24.03.2026 Tuesday Hosea Xrpah 1- 7 88 

25.03.2026 Wednesday Hosea Xrpah 8-14 89 

26.03.2026 Thursday Joel NahNty; 1-3 90 

27.03.2026 Friday Amos MNkh]; 1-9 91 

28.03.2026 Saturday Obadiah, Jonah xgjpah> Nahdh   Full 92,93 

29.03.2026 Sunday(Week 6) Questionnaire 6. Micha - Malachi 

30.03.2026 Monday Micha kPfh 1-7 94 

31.03.2026 Tuesday Nahum, Habakkuk eh$k;> Mg$f; Full 95 

01.04.2026 Wednesday Zephaniah, Haggai nrg;gdpah> Mfha; Full 96 

02.04.2026 Thursday Zechariah  rfhpah 1-7 97 

03.04.2026 Friday Zechariah rfhpah 8-14 98 

04.04.2026 Saturday Malachi ky;fpah 1-4 99,100 

05.04.2026 Easter Sunday Happy Easter                                         

 


